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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 8 PAVOT Claude

No 11 LEONARD Axel (Rg=10)

Pass 14 3:50.592

Pass 29 5:20.080 1 1:29.488 *

Pass 44 6:47.550 2 1:27.470 *

Pass 59 8:14.077 3 1:26.527 *

Pass 75 9:39.191 4 1:25.114 *

Pass 86 11:01.186 5 1:21.995 *

Pass 100 12:23.052 6 1:21.866 *

Pass 112 13:45.445 7 1:22.393

In 124 15:18.473 8 1:33.028

Pass 150 20:43.790 9 5:25.317

No 13 SERRA Sébastien (Rg=11)

Pass 5 2:34.480

Pass 17 4:03.112 1 1:28.632 *

Pass 34 5:34.956 2 1:31.844

Pass 48 7:02.719 3 1:27.763 *

Pass 63 8:27.946 4 1:25.227 *

Pass 77 9:52.453 5 1:24.507 *

Pass 89 11:15.728 6 1:23.275 *

In 102 12:46.797 7 1:31.069

No 14 VAN DER MEIJDEN Simon

No 19 MAISTO Louis-Luc (Rg=1)

Pass 20 4:11.232

Pass 33 5:33.863 1 1:22.631 *

Pass 47 6:55.012 2 1:21.149 *

Pass 61 8:15.877 3 1:20.865 *

Pass 73 9:38.346 4 1:22.469

Pass 85 10:56.718 5 1:18.372 **

Pass 98 12:14.916 6 1:18.198 **

Pass 111 13:35.065 7 1:20.149

Pass 121 14:53.936 8 1:18.871

Pass 130 16:10.549 9 1:16.613 **

Pass 137 17:28.093 10 1:17.544

Pass 143 18:45.328 11 1:17.235

Pass 149 20:02.914 12 1:17.586

No 21 FERET Florian

No 26 COMPTIER Alexis

No 27 ALBAS Frédéric (Rg=7)

Pass 6 2:34.626

Pass 16 3:59.217 1 1:24.591 **

Pass 30 5:22.637 2 1:23.420 *

Pass 42 6:44.929 3 1:22.292 *

Pass 56 8:04.834 4 1:19.905 *

Pass 70 9:24.826 5 1:19.992

Pass 82 10:45.742 6 1:20.916

Pass 95 12:06.036 7 1:20.294

Pass 108 13:25.420 8 1:19.384 *

Pass 120 14:44.816 9 1:19.396

Pass 129 16:04.866 10 1:20.050

Pass 136 17:24.774 11 1:19.908

No 33 LATTUADA José

No 41 DELLA PUPPA  Victor

No 42 RAY Anthony (Rg=13)

Pass 12 3:37.162

Pass 26 5:03.003 1 1:25.841 *

Pass 39 6:28.273 2 1:25.270 *

Pass 53 7:52.402 3 1:24.129 *

Pass 66 9:15.977 4 1:23.575 *

Pass 81 10:41.739 5 1:25.762

No 47 BOUVIER Jean-Claude

No 58 MARTINEZ Jonathan

No 62 SCHERER Serge

No 70 LEONARD Emmanuel (Rg=8)

Pass 18 4:03.265

Pass 31 5:26.555 1 1:23.290 *

Pass 45 6:48.187 2 1:21.632 *

Pass 58 8:13.657 3 1:25.470

Pass 71 9:34.073 4 1:20.416 *

Pass 83 10:53.658 5 1:19.585 *

Pass 96 12:13.844 6 1:20.186

Pass 109 13:34.007 7 1:20.163

No 71 SAUSSARD Karl (Rg=2)

Pass 2 1:53.804

Pass 10 3:19.227 1 1:25.423 **

Pass 24 4:41.692 2 1:22.465 *

Pass 36 6:01.799 3 1:20.107 **

Pass 50 7:20.814 4 1:19.015 **

In 64 8:45.054 5 1:24.240
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No 71 SAUSSARD Karl (Rg=2)

Pass 94 12:04.335 6 3:19.281

Pass 107 13:22.211 7 1:17.876 **

Pass 118 14:41.354 8 1:19.143

Pass 128 16:00.087 9 1:18.733

Pass 135 17:23.963 10 1:23.876

Pass 142 18:41.628 11 1:17.665 *

Pass 147 19:58.932 12 1:17.304 *

Pass 152 21:15.828 13 1:16.896 *

No 72 BOUTON Renaud (Rg=4)

Pass 13 3:42.484

Pass 27 5:08.303 1 1:25.819 *

Pass 41 6:31.984 2 1:23.681 *

Pass 55 7:54.339 3 1:22.355 *

Pass 67 9:16.437 4 1:22.098 *

Pass 79 10:37.016 5 1:20.579 *

Pass 92 11:56.695 6 1:19.679 *

Pass 105 13:15.554 7 1:18.859 *

Pass 117 14:34.265 8 1:18.711 *

Pass 126 15:53.588 9 1:19.323

Pass 133 17:13.197 10 1:19.609

Pass 140 18:31.542 11 1:18.345 *

Pass 146 19:49.489 12 1:17.947 *

Pass 151 21:07.400 13 1:17.911 *

No 96 CHENILLOT Sébastien

No 121 GOLD Bertrand

No 123 BUGAUD Kevin (Rg=6)

Pass 7 2:57.929

In 22 4:29.688 1 1:31.759

Pass 40 6:29.798 2 2:00.110 *

Pass 54 7:53.999 3 1:24.201 *

Pass 68 9:16.770 4 1:22.771 *

Pass 80 10:39.517 5 1:22.747 *

Pass 93 11:59.860 6 1:20.343 *

Pass 106 13:19.800 7 1:19.940 *

In 119 14:44.570 8 1:24.770

Pass 134 17:20.653 9 2:36.083

Pass 141 18:39.907 10 1:19.254 *

Pass 148 19:59.192 11 1:19.285

Pass 153 21:17.986 12 1:18.794 *

No 126 ROBERT Thierry (Rg=12)

Pass 4 2:22.708

Pass 15 3:51.317 1 1:28.609 *

Pass 28 5:19.192 2 1:27.875 *

Pass 43 6:45.995 3 1:26.803 *

Pass 57 8:13.503 4 1:27.508

Pass 74 9:39.033 5 1:25.530 *

Pass 88 11:03.547 6 1:24.514 *

Pass 101 12:26.854 7 1:23.307 *

Pass 114 13:50.535 8 1:23.681

Pass 123 15:15.596 9 1:25.061

No 157 BERNARD Gilles

No 166 CARCHIDI David

No 188 MARANGONI Jonathan (Rg=5)

Pass 19 4:08.411

Pass 32 5:30.583 1 1:22.172 *

Pass 46 6:50.032 2 1:19.449 **

Pass 60 8:14.480 3 1:24.448

Pass 72 9:37.014 4 1:22.534

Pass 84 10:55.408 5 1:18.394 *

Pass 97 12:14.436 6 1:19.028

Pass 110 13:34.797 7 1:20.361

Pass 122 14:55.759 8 1:20.962

No 274 BRIERE Cédric

No 314 PERTET Romain (Rg=14)

Pass 3 2:03.220

Pass 11 3:30.093 1 1:26.873 *

Pass 25 4:54.888 2 1:24.795 *

Pass 38 6:20.472 3 1:25.584

Pass 52 7:45.289 4 1:24.817

In 69 9:17.429 5 1:32.140

Pass 91 11:41.781 6 2:24.352

Pass 104 13:06.559 7 1:24.778 *

Pass 116 14:31.583 8 1:25.024

Pass 127 15:56.751 9 1:25.168

No 333 COULON Sylvain (Rg=3)

Pass 8 3:06.043

Pass 21 4:27.610 1 1:21.567 **

Pass 35 5:48.073 2 1:20.463 **

Pass 49 7:08.110 3 1:20.037 *

Pass 62 8:26.487 4 1:18.377 **

Pass 76 9:45.123 5 1:18.636

Pass 87 11:03.443 6 1:18.320 **

Pass 99 12:21.792 7 1:18.349

In 113 13:47.738 8 1:25.946

Pass 131 16:19.063 9 2:31.325

Pass 138 17:36.973 10 1:17.910 *

Pass 144 18:54.054 11 1:17.081 *
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No 466 FITAMANT Yann (Rg=9)

Pass 9 3:14.700

Pass 23 4:39.603 1 1:24.903 *

Pass 37 6:02.738 2 1:23.135 *

Pass 51 7:24.650 3 1:21.912 *

Pass 65 8:47.574 4 1:22.924

Pass 78 10:09.608 5 1:22.034

Pass 90 11:31.098 6 1:21.490 *

Pass 103 12:51.533 7 1:20.435 *

Pass 115 14:12.426 8 1:20.893

Pass 125 15:33.828 9 1:21.402

Pass 132 16:55.677 10 1:21.849

Pass 139 18:15.509 11 1:19.832 *

Pass 145 19:35.701 12 1:20.192


